Town of Taylor Utility Rates

Water Rates Effective 9/1/2012
Monthly base rate (up to 4,000 gallons)

Volume rate, per 1,000 gallons

Adjudication fee

Security deposit

Turn-on fee

Reconnect fee (shut-off for non-payment)

Insufficient funds charge

Late payment fee

New Line Tap Fees (Includes Meter Installation)
5/8”
1”
1 -yzll
2”

Meter Setting
5/8”
17
1%”
27

Sewer Effective 10/1/200¢
Residential/Churches Flat Rate

Commercial/Other - Maximum $250.00

Schools Flat Rate

Sewer Connection/Impact Fees Effective 10/1/2008
Residential/Church
Connection Fee
Impact Fee per Connection
Commercial/Other
Connection Fee
Impact Fee per Connection
Schools
Connection Fee
Impact Fee per Connection

15.00
1.00
1.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

25.00
5.00

1,400.00
1,540.00
1,750.00
2,800.00

350.00
400.00
600.00
1,000.00

Base Fee
38.39
38.39

200.00

1,000.00
3,000.00

1,000.00
3,000.00

1,000.00
3,000.00

Rate per 1,000/gal

4.25



